
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9q97qh7UK.

2 417734 jdbrady56@gmail.com Gian Domenico Gilardenghi yes lrX0x9ctfwVEvw.

3 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9rgB2ZEyX.

4 696656 mpenso@gmail.com Marco Penso yes lrX0x9gTX3alnR.

5 650312 paolagabriella.raspa@majo
ranatermoli.edu.it

Paola Gabriella Raspa yes lrX0x988O7BfJ7.

6 622603 rrita2790@gmail.com RITA ROSSI yes lrX0x9wFxXqYHg.

7 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9cPiyXviD.

8 fatimaagnifili@gmail.com Fatima Agnifili yes lrX0x9voVAN35p.

9 laura.allegrini@comprensiv
o8vr.edu.it

laura allegrini yes lrX0x9OfLC08xM.

10 arch.argento@libero.it Rosa Anna Argento yes lrX0x9Xx4r0qfV.

11 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com Maria Beatrice ARTIZZU yes lrX0x93IiKiNa4.

12 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9LEJ0YmU6.

13 antonio.barillari@icbelforte
delchienti.edu.it

antonio barillari yes lrX0x9qBRsT8KG.

14 baron.gabriella@gmail.com Gabriella Baron yes lrX0x9tilA04ee.

15 salvatrice_b@hotmail.it Salvatrice Belfiore yes lrX0x9PIUCMKXT.

16 nacera.belkadi@univ-
alger2.dz

Nacera Belkadi yes lrX0x9jgygTKY2.
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17 roby70bontempo@gmail.co
m

Roberta Bontempo yes lrX0x9hDaAkI7d.

18 silvia.cacciatore@unive.it Silvia Cacciatore yes lrX0x9yUSMHKso.

19 ing.calmo@gmail.com Girolamo Calmo yes lrX0x9njxdhzAB.

20 profmichele.casiero@gmail
.com

Michele Casiero yes lrX0x9DdIBCPsw.

21 ornette88@gmail.com ornella cavallero yes lrX0x9YwDpyTFn.

22 jane.of.suburbia@gmail.co
m

Maria Ceraolo yes lrX0x9vSsThpyf.

23 cereda@biancamariacered
a.it

Biancamaria Cereda yes lrX0x99mERk3OO.

24 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x9gM22lmPo.

25 gabriella.colantuono65@g
mail.com

Gabriella Colantuono yes lrX0x91d7nKDrf.

26 francesca.cruciani@polimi.i
t

francesca cruciani yes lrX0x98q7AVS3j.

27 vittoria.dalessandro@tivolit
re.edu.it

Vittoria D'Alessandro yes lrX0x9D3foEZ5H.

28 ludovicadebenedetti@cnr.it Ludovica De Benedetti yes lrX0x958Ovd7JQ.

29 progetto.globale@yahoo.it Aria De Camdia yes lrX0x97vJD7U2B.

30 paola.degregorio@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Paola De Gregorio yes lrX0x964juA9Ar.

31 a.demicco@hotmail.it anna laura de micco yes lrX0x9AaPWR8s0.

32 ileanadellamorgia@gmail.c
om

Ileana Della Morgia yes lrX0x91ZkzWZXc.
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34 annalaurademicco@gmail.
com

annalaura demicco yes lrX0x9T3qdALuO.

35 amaurysdimeo@gmail.com Maurizio Di Meo yes lrX0x9pSJxG3qJ.

36 paola.discanno@gmail.co
m

Paola Di Scanno yes lrX0x9BK863QgR.

37 mara.distefano978@gmail.
com

Maria Di Stefano yes lrX0x9tqfgmSLz.

38 prof.domenicodicarolo@gm
ail.com

Domenico Dicarolo yes lrX0x9gI2DlDnQ.

39 antonella.emina@ircres.cnr
.it

Antonella Emina yes lrX0x947Rdl7YI.

40 annesposito@unisa.it Annabella Esposito yes lrX0x98YbN9jAm.

41 mario.fois@edu.isiaroma.it Mario Fois yes lrX0x94p3DZk9u.

42 donata.forioso@iss.it Donata Forioso yes lrX0x9Tl4KlicJ.

43 segreteria@colombaria.it VAIMA GELLI yes lrX0x9s29e9VkK.

44 stefaniamariagrasso@gmai
l.com

Stefania Maria Grasso yes lrX0x9tj3Kl01Q.

45 mariafrancesca.greco@gm
ail.com

Maria Francesca Greco yes lrX0x9pkUN4Fuz.

46 gennaro.iacampo@majora
natermoli.edu.it

Gennaro Iacampo yes lrX0x9WVy8E3Bz.

47 c.iencenelli@gmail.com Consuelo Iencenelli yes lrX0x9YR6soEhW.

48 licatarosalia775@gmail.co
m

Rosalia Licata yes lrX0x9QS5LvHVH.

49 mirellalittardi1965@gmail.c
om

Mirella Littardi yes lrX0x99e3te0mo.
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50 santalombardi@alice.it santa lombardi yes lrX0x903o6lhcB.

51 manuela.lorito@omnicompr
ensivoguglionesi.edu.it

MANUELA LORITO yes lrX0x9i3xmF3R7.

52 federicalozzi74@gmail.com Federica Lozzi yes lrX0x9A461ORV5.

53 piemantovani@gmail.com pietro mantovani yes lrX0x9NiCP63j8.

54 fabio.mercanti@uniroma1.it Fabio Mercanti yes lrX0x9Gx9Y8qVY.

55 sarina.milana@istitutocurci
o.edu.it

Sarina Milana yes lrX0x9Y42ZySJT.

56 emiotti@fogazzaro.edu.it Elisabetta Miotti yes lrX0x9OikQckuD.

57 mondino_marco@yahoo.it marco mondino yes lrX0x9h2ORqDiD.

58 francesco@amuseapp.it Francesco Munari yes lrX0x9InrRU7Jd.

59 simonamusso68@gmail.co
m

Simona Musso yes lrX0x9lJowL4Fe.

60 anna.nervo@gmail.com Anna nervo yes lrX0x9wRvqt8Y0.

61 daniela.nutricati@majorana
termoli.edu.it

Daniela Nutricati yes lrX0x9uO8D1eTK.

62 susanna.occorsio@cultura.
gov.it

Susanna Occorsio yes lrX0x9iEWWXetA.

63 giovaniunesco@gmail.com Eleonora Orfano? yes lrX0x9YmFyoaz1.

64 alessandra.ortolano@gonz
agach.com

Alessandra Ortolano yes lrX0x98yhztXEu.

65 palmieri.celestino@tiscali.it Celestino Palmieri yes lrX0x9eHsTpH2r.

66 nadiapalozza@libero.it nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x97MlIS3sq.

67 gipalumbo@libero.it Luigia Palumbo yes lrX0x93ICgYRgr.
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69 ilaperon94@gmail.com Ilaria Peron yes lrX0x9QiQBW8Sj.

70 filomena.persi@gmail.com Filomena Persi yes lrX0x9XNenKS22.

71 monica.petrin@artusi.edu.it Monica Petrin yes lrX0x9C5pwpFwc.

72 milenapetters@furb.br Milena Petters Melo yes lrX0x9NXQ6TxCs.

73 abbracciodelmediterraneo
@gmail.com

Arianna Pigini yes lrX0x9L9HSXCtl.

74 dirigente@liceoadria.edu.it SILVIA POLATO yes lrX0x90NxDtcVL.

75 elviira.polcino@hotmail.co
m

Elvira Polcino yes lrX0x9BP723Vo8.

76 marco.pozzi@polito.it Marco Pozzi yes lrX0x9HFXVLtyl.

77 simonettapz@gmail.com Simonetta Pozzi yes lrX0x9Swf9nmD1.

78 antonietta.primiano@major
anatermoli.edu.it

Antonietta Primiano yes lrX0x9IO0Cx6nb.

79 mara.rechichi@gmail.com Maria Rosa Rechichi yes lrX0x9IYz7fVts.

80 profnrizzo@gmail.com Nadia Rizzo yes lrX0x91Z0vrdj8.

81 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9uznR95gq.

82 sala.egle@gmail.com Egle Sala yes lrX0x98ihgDxfw.

83 mirabulafia0@gmail.com Mirella Sale yes lrX0x9tuhijedj.

84 antonio.salvatore@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Antonio Salvatore yes lrX0x9vn0tGgWL.

85 annalaura.saso@isprambie
nte.it

Anna Laura Saso yes lrX0x9ZEvok0ap.

86 nevefortunata@virgilio.it Maria Rosaria Scafidi yes lrX0x94nwAC1PY.

87 andrea@zeronetto.it Andrea Speranza yes lrX0x9GpIMPq5c.
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89 rosa.termine@gmail.com Rosa Termine yes lrX0x9AcLduTsq.

90 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9qdf6qr3O.

91 tricolicarlo@mail.com carlo tricoli yes lrX0x9MhZl6iZ0.

92 trjman@outlook.com Ljudmila Trjakina yes lrX0x95VllLT5O.

93 n.turilli@outlook.it Nicola Turilli yes lrX0x9kHibsxqP.

94 piero.verdura@tiscali.it Pietro Damiano Verdura yes lrX0x9cOBneXnQ.

95 laura.vettraino@istruzione.i
t

Laura Vettraino yes lrX0x9Jbvxm8wA.

96 zangrillofrancesca91@gma
il.com

Francesca Zangrillo yes lrX0x9ARlAP0sE.

97 francesca.zumiani@gmail.c
om

Francesca Zumiani yes lrX0x9w0XZzJ45.
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